RFP-100N1AF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Anaren RFP-100N1AF Anaren Supplier Anaren Distributor
Anaren RFP-100N1AF
Anaren
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RFP-100N1AF
MANUFACTURER Anaren
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 1DB 2SMD FLAT LEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5141 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 100W
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE 2-SMD, Flat Lead
OTHER NAMES Q9205625
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY RANGE 0Hz ~ 3GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 1dB ±4% 0Hz ~ 3GHz 100W 2-SMD, Flat Lead
ATTENUATION VALUE 1dB
RFP-100N1AF
Part Number: RFP-100N1AF
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 1DB 2SMD FLAT LEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5141 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RFP-100N1AF
Related Tags
Related Products
RFP14N05
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 50V 14A TO-220AB
In stock:  4371 pcs
RFQ
RFP-4015
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF DIR COUPLER 800MHZ-1GHZ MOD
In stock:  1782 pcs
RFQ
RFP15P05
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET P-CH 50V 15A TO-220AB
In stock:  4153 pcs
RFQ
RFP22N10
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 22A TO-220AB
In stock:  4519 pcs
RFQ
RFP-4243
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF DIR COUPLER 120MHZ-230MHZ MOD
In stock:  6810 pcs
RFQ
RFP-4053
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF DIR COUPLER 130MHZ-180MHZ MOD
In stock:  5416 pcs
RFQ
RFP2N10L
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 2A TO-220AB
In stock:  5055 pcs
RFQ
RFP14N05L
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 50V 14A TO-220AB
In stock:  2791 pcs
RFQ
RFP-4113
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  COUPLER 3DB 90DEG
In stock:  5858 pcs
RFQ
RFP12N10L
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 12A TO-220AB
In stock:  73732 pcs
RFQ
RFP15N05L
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 50V 15A TO-220AB
In stock:  140298 pcs
RFQ
RFP-4047
Manufacturers:  Anaren
Description:  RF DIR COUPLER 300MHZ-500MHZ MOD
In stock:  4277 pcs
RFQ